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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 56645 Nickenich
F - tc-nickenich@gmx.de

Hallenadresse

i

F-

Sportwart/in
Welter, Eugen
T 0176 56586309 eugen.welter@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Daun, Friedhelm
T +491739367610 friedhelm.daun@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Geurten, Marc

T 01737700435 marcgeurten@onlinehome.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Udo Ballensiefen
m 015253195940

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kutz, Alexander
Schmidt, Jirgen
Bonn, Marco
Grunenberg, Torsten
Kaiser, Philip
Ballensiefen, Udo
Drost, Daniel
Besse, Bjorn
Kramer, Udo
Wohde, Volker
Engels, Normen
Welendarp, Marc
Stockdreher, Achim
Lattermann, Mischa
Becker, Peter
Lange, Matthias
Busch, Sebastian
Boos, Marco
Krings, Florian
Collet, Christian
Heuft, Torsten
Seifert, Oliver

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17954602
16805140
18154089
17855490
18155556
17654302
17855214
18155421
17055619
18104125
17853938
18253309
16904808
17854917
17454230
17655209
18303667
17551824
18251766
18003869
18255637
16656507

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,4
LK18,4
LK20,4
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK21,7
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK21,5
LK24,5
LK22,2
LK23,8
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK22,8
LK24,1
LK20,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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